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When considering a potential vendor, what type of content is
important to you and your decision making process?

Technical Information

Pricing Information

Reviews / Testimonials

Thorough Contact Information

Video Content

Case Studies / White Papers

Blog Posts

82%

79%

56%

56%

25%

17%

5%

Source: TechValidate survey of 166 users of TopSpot Internet
Marketing
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